FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

Matariki Holiday Haggle

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report
Fri, 20 Jun 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

NTP #9
NTP #17

9070799
5253882

M  MacNamara, Reuben
M  Kitchen, Jack

$20.00 (club credit)
$20.00 (club credit)

Division: Overall
Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford
6th Stableford

5253272
5250222

5253364
5252862
5253911
5253730
5250222
5253517

Report produced: 20/06/2025 15:27:02

M  Sione, Theo 15.9 (14) 1
M  Graham, John 17.2 (15) 1

Tz

Ryan, Steve 18.0 (16)
Engelbrecht, Phil 11.8 (10)
Maniapoto, Jacob 25.9 (24)
Thorne, Anais 32.1 (33)
Graham, John 17.2 (15)
Thorne, Bailey 21.5(19)

N

1
1

38
37
35
35
33
32

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$16.00 (club credit)
$13.00 (club credit)
$13.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)
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