Feilding Golf Club



Matariki Holiday Haggle

Competition Prize Report Fri, 20 Jun 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
NTP #9	9070799	M	MacNamara, Reul	oen	0		\$20.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5253882	M	Kitchen, Jack		0		\$20.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5253272	M	Sione, Theo	15.9 (14)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5250222	M	Graham, John	17.2 (15)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5253364	M	Ryan, Steve	18.0 (16)	1	38	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5252862	M	Engelbrecht, Phil	11.8 (10)	1	37	\$16.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5253911	M	Maniapoto, Jacob	25.9 (24)	1	35	\$13.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5253730	W	Thorne, Anais	32.1 (33)	1	35	\$13.00 (club credit)
5th Stableford	5250222	M	Graham, John	17.2 (15)	1	33	\$10.00 (club credit)
6th Stableford	5253517	M	Thorne, Bailey	21.5 (19)	1	32	\$8.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 20/06/2025 15:27:02 Page 1 of 1